
FIA CEZ D4 TW to 2000ccm

Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.
17 - 20 May 2018

Final results Race 2

LEEB RUNDSTRECKENTROPHY

CR 03-2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = D4 -1600
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

28 Nikola DVORAKOVA (CZE)  1 -- 13 laps --Lotus Elise
MOTOKAROVY KLUB KART ARENA BRNO V. ACR

28:19.334 2:04.736 13

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = D4 -2000
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

66 Petr MANDELIK (CZE)  1 -- 14 laps --Lotus Exige GT-R
KT MO TORSPORT s.r.o.

26:25.226 1:43.197 12

89 Petr KREJCI (CZE) 0.459 2 0.459Lotus Exige
KT MO TORSPORT s.r.o.

26:25.685 1:43.244 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = HRC
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

999 Gabor KISMARTY-LECHNER (HUN) 3:33.241 1 -- 12 laps --Hankook Racer
ZENGÖ  MOTORSPORT SERVICES Kft

26:30.881 2:07.171 5

976 Richard KIRALY(HUN) 12.354 2 12.354Hankook Racer
ZSILLE MOTORSPORT

26:43.235 2:07.781 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TWC-1
Started: 16 Classified: 12 Not Classified: 4Not Started: 0

44* Michal MAKES (CZE)  1 -- 14 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
Mićánek Motorsport

27:26.129 1:48.389 8

24* Jáchym GALÁS (CZE) 1.177 2 1.177Renault C lio Cup IV
GT2 Motorsport

27:27.306 1:47.893 10

18* René KIRCHER (DEU) 1.732 3 2.909Renault C lio Cup IV
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen Carpek

27:29.038 1:47.996 12

71 Tomasz MAGDZIARZ (POL) 0.215 4 3.124Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

27:29.253 1:48.356 6

275 Petr MAJER (CZE) 4.041 5 7.165Renault C lio Cup IV
Mićánek Motorsport

27:33.294 1:48.959 12

25 Enrico FAE (SVN) 7.149 6 14.314Renault C lio Cup IV
LEMA RACING

27:40.443 1:49.137 6

121* Szymon LADNIAK (POL) 2.673 7 16.987Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

27:43.116 1:49.046 13

21 Miha PRIMOZIC (SVN) 6.009 8 22.996Renault C lio Cup IV
LEMA RACING

27:49.125 1:49.580 7

115 René MARTINEK (AUT) 1.732 9 24.728Renault C lio Cup IV
RTM Motorsport

27:50.857 1:49.942 14

266 Dr. Laszlo LACZKO (HUN) 0.442 10 25.170Renault C lio Cup IV
GFS MOTORSPORT EGYESÜLET

27:51.299 1:49.527 13

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:43.197  in lap  12  by  nbr. 66 : Petr MANDELIK (Lotus Exige GT-R)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Josef Rieger Jahn Cihelka
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31* Karol URBANIAK (POL)  11 -- 12 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

26:53.345 1:47.659 10

23 Sandro SOUBEK (AUT)  12 -- 9 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
Mair Racing Osttirol

18:43.609 1:48.670 7

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (70% of 14 Laps) = 9 Laps

15 Zoran POGLAJEN (SVN)  DNC -- 8 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
AK LAMKO

16:38.692 1:49.645 8

14* Tomasz WÓJCIK (POL)  DNC -- 7 laps --Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

17:41.451 1:52.529 5

717 Matthias LODI (SVN)  DNC Renault C lio Cup IV
LEMA RACING

20* Pawel WYSMYK (POL)  DNC Renault C lio Cup IV
BM Racing Team

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TWC-2
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

870 Denis WOLF (CHE)  1 -- 14 laps --Renault Clio Cup III
Racing Team Zäziwil

27:45.877 1:50.045 8

41 Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI (POL) 24.472 2 24.472Renault Clio Cup III
Carpek Service

28:10.349 1:51.006 10

850 Johanna AMANN (AUT) 6.174 3 30.646Renault Clio Cup III
Johanna Amann

28:16.523 1:52.723 10

878 Angelo FIGUS (CHE) 0.783 4 31.429Renault Clio Cup III
Equpie Bernoise

28:17.306 1:52.637 8

1 Milan HAERING (CZE)  5 -- 11 laps --Renault Clio Cup III
Carpek Service

22:25.699 1:51.339 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = TWC-3
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

2* David WASSERMANN (DEU)  1 -- 12 laps --Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

26:28.024 2:06.667 5

5* Fabian PIWETZ (AUT) 10.512 2 10.512Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

26:38.536 2:07.656 5

6 Christoph PFLÜGLER (DEU) 2.119 3 12.631Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

26:40.655 2:07.711 7

8 Thorsten TROSS (DEU) 5.589 4 18.220Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

26:46.244 2:08.115 7

7 Martin RENNHOFER (AUT) 17.036 5 35.256Chevrolet C ruze Cup
Pfister Racing

27:03.280 2:10.272 8

StewardStewardSteward

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:43.197  in lap  12  by  nbr. 66 : Petr MANDELIK (Lotus Exige GT-R)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Josef Rieger Jahn Cihelka
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